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without pushing
the keys

with a stick
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repeat 5 times 
+acceleranto
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with a stick

without pushing the 
keys
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"sunflowers
we are"
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"not so frail as we think"













Vla.

Acc.

Pno.

56  
     

56




  

56


56


















 

















Vla.

Acc.

Pno.





57


57


57



57































 







 









16 Sunflowers we are

"sunflowers
also
rockets"
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sticks
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sticks inside the piano
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hug the 
accordion

"do sunflowers 
get angry?"
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In the end, pick up your favourite phrase and play it again

Choose wisely though...

It's the end of the piece


